Race
Notes

Win U16
Andrew Young
Callum Smith
William Newman
Win U17
Nicholas Gamrulewicz
Win U16
Deborah May
Win U17

Lauern Spencer
Win U18
Rachael May

6-Jan

Sorkedalen, Oslo

Where

Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo
Sorkedalen, Oslo

Date

Lauritz Bergendahls Minnelgp (memorial)

6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan ClI
6-Jan CI
6-Jan CI
6-Jan CI
6-Jan CI

Style

Distance

NNNNNNNNSNSNNSN

time
16:35.0
17:05.0
18:47.0
19:53.0
16:29.0
19:23.0
19:11.0
24:31.0
18:35.0
26:20.0
19:58.0
26:07.0

min/k

02:22.1
02:26.4
02:41.0
02:50.4
02:21.3
02:46.1
02:44.4
03:30.1
02:39.3
03:45.7
02:51.1
03:43.9

Pos
1
4
40
64
1
55
1
29
1
15
1
15

Nos of starts

89
89
89
89
61
61
35
35
16
16
16
16

Time from Win

00:00.0
00:30.0
02:12.0
03:18.0
00:00.0
02:54.0
00:00.0
05:20.0
00:00.0
07:45.0
00:00.0
06:09.0

Percent from
win

0.00
3.02
13.27
19.90
0.00
17.59
0.00
27.80
0.00
41.70
0.00
30.80

FIS points Virtual pts



