Race 6-Jan Lauritz Bergendahls Minneløp (memorial)
Notes Sorkedalen, Oslo

								Percent from		
	Where E	Date Style	Distance	time	min/k	Pos	Nos of starts	Time from Win	win	FIS points Virtual pts
Win U16	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	16:35.0	02:22.1	1	89	0.00:00	0.00	
Andrew Young	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	17:05.0	02:26.4	4	89	00:30.0	3.02	
Callum Smith	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	18:47.0	02:41.0	40	89	02:12.0	13.27	
William Newman	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	19:53.0	02:50.4	64	89	03:18.0	19.90	
Win U17	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	16:29.0	02:21.3	1	61	0.00:00	0.00	
Nicholas Gamrulewicz	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	19:23.0	02:46.1	55	61	02:54.0	17.59	
Win U16	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	19:11.0	02:44.4	1	35	0.00:00	0.00	
Deborah May	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	24:31.0	03:30.1	29	35	05:20.0	27.80	
Win U17	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	18:35.0	02:39.3	1	16	0.00:00	0.00	
Lauern Spencer	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	26:20.0	03:45.7	15	16	07:45.0	41.70	
Win U18	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	19:58.0	02:51.1	1	16	00:00.0	0.00	
Rachael May	Sorkedalen, Oslo	6-Jan Cl	7	26:07.0	03:43.9	15	16	06:09.0	30.80	